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*Terms & Conditions Applied

APPLICATIONS

Residential/Hotel/General Purpose

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Method of Application :  Flush type
Method of Connecting Cables :  Rewireable
Type of Terminals :  Screw type
Method of Installation :  Fixed
Mounting Center Distance :  60.3mm
Recommended Mounting Box Depth :  35mm 
Warranty Period :  Lifetime warranty*
Materials  :  Plastics: Polycarbonate & Nylon (Flame Retardant)
                        Metal Parts: Plated Steel

RATED
VOLTAGE

260-1181 1Gang 4Wire Telephone Outlet261-1181260-1180 250V~

260-1201 1Gang 8Wire 8Contact Telephone/Data Outlet261-1201260-1200 250V~

260-0461 2Gang Telephone + Data Outlet261-0461260-0460 250V~

260-1221 2Gang 8Wire 8Contact Telephone/Data Outlet261-1221260-1220 250V~

ITEM CODE
ITEM DESCRIPTION

White Cream

261-1182

261-1202

261-0462

261-1222

Black MatteGun Metallic

86mm

86mm 24.80mm 8.20mm 26.60mm

27.10mm


